
    
 

 

 

CURVSPICO

  

 

 

 
 CURVES V-NECK

CURVSPICO

Basic short sleeve t-shirt for women in large sizes with V-neck, 100% cotton. Ideal to
personalize with silkscreen, vinyl and transfer. Available in 9 colors.

Details:

Slightly fitted.
Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
1x1 ribbed V-neck collar.
155 g/m²
100% Cotton
GM - 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
Removable label

100% Cotton. Weight: 155 g/m² (Pg. 32 catalog)

Box 100      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 53.5 cm
21.1"

56.5 cm
22.2"

59.5 cm
23.4"

62.5 cm
24.6"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

73 cm
28.7"

74.5 cm
29.3"

76 cm
29.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

RB
Royal Blue

FU
Fucsia

GM
Grey Melange

LM
Lime

TU
Turquoise
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