

CURVSPICO



CURVES V-NECK

CURVSPICO

Basic short sleeve t-shirt for women in large sizes with V-neck, 100% cotton. Ideal to personalize with silkscreen, vinyl and transfer. Available in 9 colors.

Details:

- Slightly fitted.
- Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
- 1x1 ribbed V-neck collar.
- 155 q/m²
- 100% Cotton
- GM 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
- Removable label

100% Cotton. Weight: 155 g/m² (Pg. 32 catalog)







SIZE

EU	S	M	L	XL
Width	53.5 cm	56.5 cm	59.5 cm	62.5 cm
	21.1"	22.2"	23.4"	24.6"
Length	70 cm	73 cm	74.5 cm	76 cm
	27.6"	28.7"	29.3"	29.9"

COLOURS















TU





